28/07/2020
1/1
Kitchen Appliances Benchtop Ovens
Electric Oven NB-H3801KST
Model NB-H3801KST
Capacity 38L
Voltage 230 V/ 50 Hz
Power Consumption 1500W
Temperature Setting 70-230°C
Cooking Function
6 functions
(Lower heater/Upper heater/ Lower & Upper heater/ Convection/ Rotary/
Fermentation)
Timer 120 minutes/ stay on
Net Weight (approx.) 10.1 kg
Power Cord Length 1.0 m
Size
External Dimension
(W×D×H) 533 mm×392 mm×364 mm
Inner Chamber (W×D×H) 380 mm×307 mm×317 mm
Enamel Baking Tray
(W×D×H) 347 mm×254 mm×20 mm
Accessories
Enamel baking tray
Cooking rack
Baking tray holder
Rotisserie spit
Extraction bracket
Crumb tray
Copyright © 2020 Panasonic New Zealand